
 
 

  
  

 

 

  

  

  

  

   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
   

   
  

 

 

Klnturk Rat 

... Rocle 

Antrim & Newtownabbey 
Projected Need 

HNA* Projected
Need 
2022-27 

Antrim Town 264 

64 

33 

3 

153 

101 

10 

52 

18 

9 

68 

45 

29 

1 

35 

52 

51 

6 

38 

14 

79 

Ballyclare 
Ballyduff 
Ballynure 
Central Glengormley 
Crumlin 
Doagh/Kelburn Park 
Felden 
Hightown 
Hyde Park/Parkmount 
Longlands/Bawnmore/Old Mill 
Monkstown 
Mossley 
Oakview/Roughfort 
Parkgate/Templepatrick 
Randalstown 
Rathcoole 
Rathfern 
Rushpark 
Toomebridge 
Whiteabbey 
Total 1,125 
* Housing Need has been met in locations not 
listed above as at March 2022, this will be 
reviewed on an annual basis 
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- Allocations to Transfers - Transfers - Transfers in Housing Stress 

Antrim & Newtownabbey 
Waiting List - Applications 

Source: NIHE HMS Waiting List September 2022 

Waiting List - Transfers 

Source: NIHE HMS Waiting List September 2022 



 
  

 
  

 

  

  

   

 
 

   

 
 

Wheelchair Applicants in Housing Stress Rural Applicants in Housing Stress 

Wheelchair Applicants Rural Applicants 

-
Alloc:ations to Wheelchair Applicants Allocations to Rural Applicants 

-
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J00C - Antrim & Newtownabbey • BUNGALOW 
- Antrim & Newtownabbey · COTTAGE 
- Antrim & Newtownabbey · FLAT 

250( - Antnm & Newtownabbey · HOUSE 
Antnm & Newtownabbey· MAISONETTE 

200( 
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0 1500 s: 
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0 z 

I00C 
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~o .ofBefocrns 

Antrim & Newtownabbey 
Waiting List - Wheelchair Applicants Waiting List – Rural Applicants 

Source: NIHE HMS Waiting List September 2022 Source: NIHE HMS Waiting List September 2022 

NIHE Stock by No of Bedrooms NIHE Stock by House Type 

Source: NIHE HMS March 2022 Source: NIHE HMS March 2022 
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- Public - HousingAssocialion - Private • Active Stock • Properties Purchased 

Antrim & Newtownabbey 
All House Sales Average Annual House Price 

Source: Land and Property Services Source: Ulster University, March 2022 

Housing Benefit Uptake Co-Ownership at March 2022 

Source: NIHE March 2022 Source: Co-Ownership Housing Association 
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Antrim & Newtownabbey 

Projected No of Households 2016-2041 

Source: NISRA 2016 based 

Projected Average Household Size 2016-2041 

Source: NISRA 2016 based 

Demographic Information Tenure 

Source: NISRA Source: NISRA 


